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UNT List of Preapproved Furniture Vendors

In an effort to ensure only the highest quality products and services are offered to departments,
professionals from the University of North Texas Facilities Planning, Design, and Construction have
established a list of preapproved furniture vendors who meet high standards for quality and service.
Departments within the University of North Texas are required to use vendors off of this list.

Preapproved Furniture Vendors:

Company Name UNTS VID* Point of Contact Email Address

Wilson Project Mgmt** 0000042013 Lynn Meeker Imeeker@wilsonoi.com
Intelligent Interiors™* 0000023043  Scott Bahr sbahr@intelligentinteriors.net
Corporate Source Ltd.** 0000015120 Joy Zane jzane@tospartners.com
BKM** 0000000663 Kaitlin Kelly kkelly@bkmtexas.com

Miller Office Interiors/ 0000005141 Tammy Miller tmiller@businessinteriors.com
Business Interiors

Plano Office Supply 0000041606 Tom Lowe toml@planoos.com

Facility Interiors Inc (FMG)** 0000014490 Patrick Briggs PatrickB@fmgi.com

Royer and Schutts** 0000004779 Carolyn Holt Carolyn@Royer-furn.com

*Many companies have similar names. Please ensure you are using only the company with this UNT
System Vendor ID.
**Denotes designation as a State of Texas Certified Historically Underutilized Business.
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